How To Order:
Series: MO    Part No.
MO              25             J              2K3            T    S1
(S1 means special spec. Standard goods is without it. )
Description: METAL OXIDE RESISTOR 1/4W 5% 2K3
Note:
MO25=1/4W, MO50=1/2W, MO100=1W, MO200=2W, MO300=3W
The normal packing of METAL OXIDE RESISTOR is Tape / Box.
The normal tolerance of METAL OXIDE RESISTOR is 5%.
METAL OXIDE FILM RESISTORS
Wattage
MO25=1/4W
MO50=1/2W
MO100=1W
MO200=2W
MO300=3W
MO500=5W
Value
1R=1 ohm
2.3R=2R3
1K=1000 ohm
2.3K=2K3
2.3M=2M3
Tolerance
F=1%
G=2%
J=5%
Series
Metal Oxide
Resistor
Packing
T=Taped
B=Bulk
MO Series (Flame-Proof Type)
1 / 4 W, 1 / 2 W, 1 W, 2 W, 3 W, 5 W
MO-25, MO-50, MO-100, MO-200, MO-300, MO-500
DIMENSIONS:
DIMENSION (mm)
STYLE
L        ØD        H        Ød
POWER RATING
(Watt)
VALUE
RANGE
MO-25 6.5±0.5 2.3±0.3 28±2 0.6±0.05 1/4W 1Ω~1M
MO-50 9.5±0.5 3.2±0.5 26±2 0.6±0.05 1/2W 1Ω~1M
MO-100 12±1.0 4.5±0.5 35±2 0.8±0.05 1W 1Ω~1M
MO-200 15±1.0 5.5±0.5 35±3 0.8±0.05 2W 1Ω~1M
MO-300 17±1.0 6.0±1.0 35±3 0.8±0.05 3W 1Ω~1M
MO-500 25±1.0 8.5±1.0 35±3 0.8±0.05 5W 1Ω~1M
METAL OXIDE FILM RESISTORS
■ INTRODUCTION
These Metal Oxide Resistors offer excellent